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N.NEWARK

KEARNY

APARTMENTS 
FOR RENT

HARRISON

APARTMENTS 
FOR RENT

BELLEVILLE

KEARNY

E. NEWARK

APARTMENTS 
FOR RENT

APARTMENTS 
FOR RENT

APARTMENTS 
FOR RENT

EMPLOYMENT/
HELP WANTED

EMPLOYMENT/
HELP WANTED

EMPLOYMENT/
HELP WANTED

SERVICES 
OFFERED

REAL ESTATE CAREER OPPORTUNITIES! 
Mid-Realty, Inc. has been a successful, 
professional company who has served 

New Jersey for over 50 years. If you would like to 
know how to enjoy an independent, successful 

career in real estate or if you are an active
 agent looking for a change, 

call Mid-Realty, Inc. today for details and
 a confidential interview. 

(201)991-5719  or 
midrealty@gmail.com  

23W09

PET CARE BY BARBARA
No Need to Worry

Dog walking - Cat sitting - 
Drop in Visits

 Along with other small 
pets.

If they need medication 
or special 

attention, Rest assured I 
will care for your Pet as if 

they were my own.
Call for 

consultation
References on request

(954) 856-5812
23W09

KEARNY

HARRISON

Looking for some 
Extra holiday cash? 
Christmas Kettle 

Workers Ages 18+. 
$11.00 per hour
November 20th - 
December 24th, 

2020 Mon-Sat. Please 
apply via https://

rb.gy/3ocl5z (Select 
Kearny) If you have 

any questions, please 
call 201-991-1115 

(X-2) Contact: 
 Rebeca Escobar 

24W09

PET CARE 

LYNDHURST

APPLIANCES & 
ELECTRONICS REPAIR

OVER 20 YEARS 
SERVING NJ RESIDENTS 

IN 6 COUNTIES. 
FALAMOS PORTUGUES. 
HABLAMOS ESPANOL. 

FREE ESTIMATE 
AT SANTRONICS.NET 

OR CALL 
908-403-0313

25W06

APPLIANCES & 
ELECTRONICS 

REPAIR

THE DEADLINE FOR 
CLASSIFIED ADS 
 3 PM, Monday.

CALL 
201-991-1600 OR SEND 

AN EMAIL TO 
 classified@theobserv-

er.com
NO ONE 

PERMITTED IN OFFICE 

HARRISON 2nd Floor, 2 
BR’S, HW floors,  Parking 
on the st, Small Pets ok  
$1,550 + 1 1/2 months 
security, Utilities not in-
cluded. Avail. Now (732) 
423-8730 26W03

KEARNY 
Newly renovated, 

hardwood floors. Laundry 
onsite. HT/HW included. 

2 BR start at $1,375 
1 BR start at $1,200 
Jr. BR start at $ 1,150

 (201) 289-7096 
 26W12

KEARNY Large 1 Bed-
room apartment on the 
third floor. Can be used as 
a two bedroom if needed. 
H/W floors throughout. 
Utilities not included. 
Close to PATH and train. 
Cats and small dogs OK. 
Available December 5th  
(201)618-5337 26W03

KEARNY 1st Floor 3 BR, 
1 1/2 bathrooms, LR. DR. 
laundry, backyard, 2 car 
parking . Beautiful NY 
skyline view. $2.000 + 1 
months security. Available 
January 1st. (201)937-
4396  26W03

BELLEVILLE 1 BR. Gar-
den Apartment. No Pets. 
H/HW Included. Avail-
able November 1st Call 
(201)628-4071 26W03 

LYNDHURST 3 BR. 2 
Baths. EIK. 1 car garage. 
plus more! $2500 + 1 
months security. Utilities 
separate. No Pets/smok-
ing. Available January 1st 
(914)882-4062  26W03

KEARNY  1st floor. 3 BR’S. 
LR, EIK. Access to back-
yard. $1600 + 1 Month 
security. Available Now 
(201)306-1945 (973)267-
0769 26W03

 KEARNY Modern 2nd Fl. 
3 BR, LR, DR, Large EIK 
2 baths, carpet & H/W 
floors, C/A, laundry hook 
up, 1 parking space utili-
ties seperate.  No pets. No 
smoking. $1,900/month. 
1 month security. Avl. 
Now. Text or leave mes-
sage. (201) 755-4511. 
26W03

WAREHOUSE
 IN KEARNY NJ 

Packers, Sorters, Cut-
ters $11/hr to start. 

Overtime On Saturdays 
if wanted. 

Call (201)998-8700 
26W03

KEARNY  Stewart Ave, 
3rd floor, LR, EIK, Lg Bed-
room. Off Street Parking, 
Storage, Backyard, No 
Pets, $1,100/mth plus 
Utilities, Security Deposit. 
(908)771-0762 26W03

Full-time 
warehouse position

 in Newark, NJ. 
We are currently looking 
for candidates with good 

organizational skills
to work at our facility. 
Pallet jack experience 

preferred but
 not necessary.

Please email your 
information to 

info@peerlessumbrella.com
 27W03

E.NEWARK 1 bedroom 
apartment. No Kitchen. 
$850/mth All Utilties 
Included. No Pets/
Smoking. Available Now 
(201)772-9965 27W03

10 Roads Express is 
Hiring Experienced 

Class A Drivers!!!
-Up to $32.42 Per Hour! 
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